                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          …….
                                                                                                                          UNITHERM ™            …...
                        UNITHERM ™ 2210 PRE-INSULATED TUBING BUNDLES FOR
           HIGH TEMPERATURE APPLICATION
Process Tube
Continuous Outer Jacket
Thermal Insulation
Principal of Operation

maximum operating temperature, rounded to
nearest 50 psi.
How To Order
  2210-   X X A X X - X X X - X
Process
Tube O.D.
Process Tube Material
Tube Wall
Thickness
Operating
Temperature
Jacket Material
2=
3=
4=
6=
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
0=
7=
8=
9=
A=
F=
G=
H=
J=
L=
Z=
Wld T316 SS
Smls T316 SS
Monel 400*
Wld T316L SS
Smls T316 SS
Smls Inconel 600*
Incoloy 825*
Hastelloy C-22*
Hastelloy C-276*
Alloy 20
Other Tube Material
35=
49=
65=
0.035”
0.049”
0.065”
500 = 500ºF
600 = 600ºF
700 = 700ºF
800 = 800ºF
1000 = 1000ºF
1100 = 1100ºF
1=
2=
3=
5=
FR LT PVC
FR TPE
FR PE
FR Urethane
                                                                    *Hastelloy is a trade name of Haynes International, Inc.
                                                                     *Monel, Inconel, and Incoloy are trade names of Inco Alloys International, Inc.